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50. SGM-P10 Final 2025
FINAL RESULTS

Elite
FINAL
Wil SG

SAT 8 MAR 2025, START TIME 14:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

924.71 Genève Arquebuse 195.2 188.9 74.4 77.3

373-  6xDEMIERRE Steve192942 89 96 94 94

Final shots: 241.810.3 10.5 9.6 10.8 9.4 10.2 9.6 9.2 9.8 10.4

10.0 9.8 8.5 10.8 10.0 10.8 10.5 9.8 10.0 10.2

10.2 10.6 10.4 10.4

371-  7xHÉBERT Jérôme18814 94 89 94 94

Final shots: 230.69.8 10.2 10.0 9.9 8.9 9.4 9.1 8.7 9.5 8.8

9.0 10.1 10.1 10.3 8.5 10.7 9.0 10.7 9.8 8.6

10.0 10.3 8.6 10.6

379-10xROSSET Sylvain853106 93 98 98 90

Final shots: 229.09.4 10.5 9.9 9.4 10.0 10.0 8.6 9.2 9.7 9.5

8.8 9.0 8.7 10.5 10.6 9.9 9.4 10.0 9.4 9.3

8.9 10.1 9.8 8.4

370-  6xBAUMGARTNER Andy771361 91 96 93 90

Final shots: 223.38.6 9.0 10.5 10.2 8.3 9.6 7.9 10.1 9.2 10.4

8.2 9.5 9.2 9.2 9.4 8.0 10.2 9.7 8.4 8.9

10.0 10.4 9.4 9.0

916.02 Lausanne 191.5 196.6 77.9 75.4

379-10xHIPPIAS Gérald320645 97 93 95 94

Final shots: 231.59.2 9.6 10.4 10.0 9.0 10.7 10.1 9.6 9.9 10.2

10.3 9.5 10.2 10.2 8.7 9.9 9.6 10.4 7.7 9.5

9.0 8.3 8.7 10.8

369-  3xGARCIA Alvaro522060 91 93 93 92

Final shots: 230.010.5 9.4 9.3 10.2 9.8 7.8 10.5 9.9 10.6 9.5

9.4 8.8 9.1 9.8 10.5 9.9 9.5 9.7 10.0 8.7

10.0 9.2 8.6 9.3

364-  7xPOPA Ana Maria314208 90 90 91 93

Final shots: 228.28.1 10.0 9.4 9.3 9.5 9.9 10.4 9.8 9.3 8.6

9.4 10.4 9.5 8.8 10.4 9.8 9.7 9.9 8.3 9.3

10.2 8.0 10.6 9.6

370-  7xWITSCHI Michael167987 93 91 94 92

Final shots: 226.310.5 8.2 9.7 9.3 10.1 9.8 10.1 10.3 9.5 10.1

10.7 9.4 8.3 9.5 9.9 9.1 9.9 8.5 8.2 8.5

10.3 9.5 8.1 8.8
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

RuledOut833.83 Bulle 188.4 198.4 69.9 79.3

372-  5xJAQUET Lucas546532 92 92 95 93

Final shots: 213.910.4 9.7 9.2 9.6 9.6 10.0 9.6 9.8 9.2 10.1

10.5 10.1 10.8 10.8 9.0 10.1 10.3 8.7 8.8 10.6

7.6 9.4

375-  9xBEAUD Laurent729894 95 93 92 95

Final shots: 210.010.1 10.1 9.3 10.3 9.7 10.7 9.8 10.0 9.2 9.6

8.1 7.7 8.8 9.6 10.4 10.3 9.9 9.5 8.4 9.5

10.1 8.9

370-  9xGRANGIER Samuel258660 89 92 92 97

Final shots: 207.99.5 7.9 10.1 9.6 8.9 9.7 9.5 10.3 10.6 10.5

9.7 8.9 10.8 9.4 10.0 9.9 9.1 9.0 9.2 9.2

8.9 7.2

350-  4xLISBOA Ieva24212 87 90 88 85

Final shots: 202.08.3 8.2 10.1 8.0 9.8 10.6 9.4 10.6 9.2 10.0

5.5 9.4 9.5 9.6 8.2 9.1 9.2 9.1 9.5 10.0

9.2 9.5

RuledOut762.74 Schmitten-Flamatt 190.8 193.3 77.2 76.5

371-  5xEMMENEGGER Gregory295941 94 93 93 91

Final shots: 194.99.8 9.9 9.8 9.4 10.3 9.6 9.1 10.4 9.7 9.2

9.1 10.3 9.5 9.9 10.0 9.4 10.4 9.5 10.1 9.5

378-  9xSTRITT Laurent230767 92 95 97 94

Final shots: 191.88.4 10.3 10.3 9.0 10.3 9.4 10.0 9.0 9.8 10.0

8.9 9.2 10.3 9.3 9.3 9.8 8.9 10.0 9.4 10.2

366-  7xBRÜLHART Dominik236536 93 93 90 90

Final shots: 189.49.9 7.6 10.2 9.3 9.7 9.9 10.2 9.6 9.9 10.6

10.7 10.4 10.0 9.2 7.7 8.6 10.6 8.2 8.7 8.4

369-  5xALEKSANDROV Nikolay Vasilev761448 94 92 91 92

Final shots: 186.69.1 10.3 9.9 8.7 8.6 9.3 10.7 10.3 9.3 7.3

8.4 10.2 9.4 8.9 10.5 8.7 9.3 8.7 8.7 10.3
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

RuledOut687.45 Stans 188.9 187.0 77.1 78.3

375-  9xSCHEUBER Patrick185713 97 89 96 93

Final shots: 176.410.2 9.3 10.2 10.2 10.4 9.4 9.0 9.4 10.6 9.5

10.1 9.1 9.9 9.4 10.6 9.8 9.7 9.6

368-  6xAMSTAD Patrick287279 90 94 89 95

Final shots: 174.79.5 10.0 10.5 9.9 8.3 10.3 8.8 9.7 9.8 8.1

9.3 10.6 9.9 9.3 10.8 9.9 9.9 10.1

371-  4xKÄSLIN Pirmin150272 91 96 90 94

Final shots: 169.99.8 9.1 9.6 7.1 10.1 10.0 9.6 8.3 10.1 9.7

9.6 10.0 10.4 9.8 9.2 8.3 9.4 9.8

370-  5xKRAUER Ueli303930 95 93 89 93

Final shots: 166.49.3 9.6 9.7 7.4 8.7 7.6 10.1 8.8 9.7 8.5

8.8 9.6 10.0 9.6 10.3 9.9 10.0 8.8

RuledOut608.26 Niederweningen 187.7 191.5 76.5 81.2

368-  9xHUBER Thomas177021 92 89 93 94

Final shots: 155.910.0 9.9 9.8 9.5 10.1 9.5 8.7 10.3 9.9 9.7

8.3 10.3 10.5 10.3 9.8 9.3

381-10xSCHUDEL Kevin280426 94 94 96 97

Final shots: 151.48.5 9.7 10.0 10.3 9.1 7.0 8.9 9.6 9.5 10.1

10.7 9.0 10.2 10.4 8.7 9.7

362-  7xKURMANN René177013 88 92 92 90

Final shots: 151.19.2 8.6 9.8 10.1 9.7 10.1 9.1 10.0 10.7 9.3

9.4 9.6 9.7 9.5 7.0 9.3

367-  8xHUBER Thomas325719 88 93 93 93

Final shots: 149.87.1 9.1 9.5 8.7 9.0 9.7 10.3 10.5 10.3 8.3

10.5 8.7 10.4 10.2 7.2 10.3
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

RuledOut524.67 Lugano 186.7 191.8 72.3 73.8

373-11xSCHNELL Jonathan691747 96 91 94 92

Final shots: 135.310.2 9.0 9.5 9.8 9.4 9.6 9.6 9.9 9.0 10.3

10.0 9.9 9.8 9.3

368-  4xCOLOMBO Linda31126 93 91 96 88

Final shots: 132.59.4 10.2 9.1 8.5 8.4 10.3 10.7 9.5 8.7 9.2

10.2 9.6 8.7 10.0

371-  7xBOZZETTO Fabrizio276647 90 94 94 93

Final shots: 129.19.8 9.1 10.5 6.8 10.1 10.1 9.8 7.9 9.3 9.3

8.0 9.8 8.4 10.2

371-  7xMITTERO Giuseppe173732 94 95 90 92

Final shots: 127.79.6 9.1 10.5 8.7 9.0 8.8 9.2 9.6 10.8 10.2

6.4 8.4 9.1 8.3

RuledOut448.08 Itingen 184.0 189.1 74.9

377-  5xWILD Philipp723843 92 97 94 94

Final shots: 119.710.6 10.0 10.3 9.2 10.7 8.6 10.8 10.7 9.3 10.2

10.1 9.2

372-  7xHAFENMAIR Georg8362 95 90 93 94

Final shots: 115.310.1 8.4 8.0 10.5 9.8 9.2 10.0 10.6 9.4 10.6

9.6 9.1

370-  5xPLATTNER Florian463171 93 95 93 89

Final shots: 109.510.3 8.3 9.1 7.6 9.1 9.8 9.5 10.1 9.5 8.0

9.1 9.1

355-  5xAMREIN Martin302747 86 91 87 91

Final shots: 103.58.4 8.5 10.3 7.0 7.8 7.8 9.5 9.3 9.1 7.1

9.3 9.4

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 60

Legend E34D2F34

Bib No Bib Number
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50. SGM-P10 Final 2025
RESULTS

Elite
Halbfinal

Wil SG

SAT 8 MAR 2025, START TIME 09:45

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

Q14931 Genève Arquebuse 367 379 379 368

379-10xROSSET Sylvain853106 93 98 98 90

373-  6xDEMIERRE Steve192942 89 96 94 94

371-  7xHÉBERT Jérôme18814 94 89 94 94

370-  6xBAUMGARTNER Andy771361 91 96 93 90

Q14842 Schmitten-Flamatt 373 373 371 367

378-  9xSTRITT Laurent230767 92 95 97 94

371-  5xEMMENEGGER Gregory295941 94 93 93 91

369-  5xALEKSANDROV Nikolay Vasilev761448 94 92 91 92

366-  7xBRÜLHART Dominik236536 93 93 90 90

Q14842 Stans 373 372 364 375

375-  9xSCHEUBER Patrick185713 97 89 96 93

371-  4xKÄSLIN Pirmin150272 91 96 90 94

370-  5xKRAUER Ueli303930 95 93 89 93

368-  6xAMSTAD Patrick287279 90 94 89 95

Q14834 Lugano 373 371 374 365

373-11xSCHNELL Jonathan691747 96 91 94 92

371-  7xBOZZETTO Fabrizio276647 90 94 94 93

371-  7xMITTERO Giuseppe173732 94 95 90 92

368-  4xCOLOMBO Linda31126 93 91 96 88

Q14825 Lausanne 371 367 373 371

379-10xHIPPIAS Gérald320645 97 93 95 94

370-  7xWITSCHI Michael167987 93 91 94 92

369-  3xGARCIA Alvaro522060 91 93 93 92

364-  7xPOPA Ana Maria314208 90 90 91 93

Q14786 Niederweningen 362 368 374 374

381-10xSCHUDEL Kevin280426 94 94 96 97

368-  9xHUBER Thomas177021 92 89 93 94

367-  8xHUBER Thomas325719 88 93 93 93

362-  7xKURMANN René177013 88 92 92 90
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

Q14747 Itingen 366 373 367 368

377-  5xWILD Philipp723843 92 97 94 94

372-  7xHAFENMAIR Georg8362 95 90 93 94

370-  5xPLATTNER Florian463171 93 95 93 89

355-  5xAMREIN Martin302747 86 91 87 91

Q14678 Bulle 363 367 367 370

375-  9xBEAUD Laurent729894 95 93 92 95

372-  5xJAQUET Lucas546532 92 92 95 93

370-  9xGRANGIER Samuel258660 89 92 92 97

350-  4xLISBOA Ieva24212 87 90 88 85

14479 Sarnen 357 358 361 371

371-  7xVON FLÜE Markus304912 91 93 93 94

360-  3xGODLINSKI Christian192695 91 88 89 92

359-  3xWALLIMANN Pius193016 87 88 90 94

357-  4xBÜRER Thomas192600 88 89 89 91

144110 Uster 369 354 365 353

363-  6xROSENKRANZ Daniel163622 91 85 93 94

362-  5xWIRTH Marc249852 93 93 88 88

358-  3xAMZAI Izeir105452 93 89 93 83

358-  2xHOFMANN Markus153946 92 87 91 88

143711 Klingnau 354 365 368 350

375-  5xGANTENBEIN Reto223136 90 97 96 92

366-  7xGROSSEN Dieter177126 88 91 95 92

349-  5xZIMMERMANN Hans Peter315607 89 88 89 83

347-  2xBUGMANN Remo138297 87 89 88 83

143711 Weinfelden 364 362 356 355

372-  7xDIETHELM GERBER Heidi274319 95 92 93 92

366-  4xDIETHELM Dylan322585 91 94 92 89

363-  4xHÜPPI Hansjörg224516 94 86 93 90

336-  1xULLMANN Alois237179 84 90 78 84

143013 Zürich Stadt 351 368 354 357

365-10xPROGSCH Jakob109638 89 95 92 89

358-  5xCHATTON Marc-André300245 89 93 89 87

355-  2xMEMEDI Florim458024 87 91 86 91

352-  5xLÜCHINGER Céline147997 86 89 87 90
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

141514 Versoix 355 351 350 359

369-  8xTAUREG Albert286324 94 91 92 92

351-  3xSLOUB Taoufiq6360 88 85 87 91

348-  3xGENDRE Eric860791 88 88 85 87

347-  2xREYMOND Lionel6363 85 87 86 89

137015 Tafers 343 344 346 337

357-  4xBAERISWYL Hans-Peter162761 88 86 91 92

345-  5xHAYOZ Roman162569 85 87 90 83

336-  0xDEKUMBIS Reinhard951011 85 83 87 81

332-  2xWOHLHAUSER Gilbert161026 85 88 78 81

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 60; Total number of teams: 15

Legend C5459EDA

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualification
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50. SGM-P10 Final 2025
FINAL RESULTS

Junioren
FINAL
Wil SG

SAT 8 MAR 2025, START TIME 15:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

678.51 Hirslanden 1 143.8 143.6 55.2 56.0

347-4xTANGELMAYER Liass36452 88 87 88 84

Final shots: 228.810.2 10.6 9.8 7.6 8.9 9.1 9.6 9.7 9.5 9.2

9.8 9.6 9.3 10.0 9.7 9.6 10.1 9.7 9.9 9.6

9.6 9.1 8.3 10.3

362-3xOLENYCH Sofiia16283 89 91 89 93

Final shots: 228.410.3 9.9 10.1 9.7 9.7 10.7 10.6 9.6 9.9 9.0

8.8 9.4 9.6 9.1 10.3 9.3 7.0 9.5 8.4 10.7

8.3 9.8 10.0 8.7

364-6xMORGENTHALER Cécile991895 89 92 88 95

Final shots: 221.37.9 10.8 8.9 9.6 9.8 8.9 10.4 8.0 10.5 8.9

9.4 8.2 9.1 8.9 8.6 10.2 10.5 10.4 8.4 9.1

8.8 8.9 8.5 8.6

672.52 Frauenfeld 139.1 138.9 58.7 57.9

373-4xREIMANN Theodor931923 90 96 92 95

Final shots: 232.310.0 10.4 10.1 9.1 10.3 9.0 10.1 10.5 9.7 7.6

9.5 10.2 9.2 9.8 10.0 10.1 10.6 10.5 9.9 8.9

10.3 9.3 10.6 6.6

356-3xREIMANN Alexander926109 87 88 90 91

Final shots: 220.38.1 7.8 9.8 8.4 8.6 9.9 10.3 8.6 8.9 7.2

10.4 9.5 9.7 10.7 10.0 7.6 8.6 9.4 8.2 9.4

9.6 10.0 9.4 10.2

369-5xANNUNZIATA Chiara931200 89 92 93 95

Final shots: 219.910.4 8.9 9.4 8.6 9.2 8.8 9.2 10.0 8.8 10.3

10.2 8.9 8.8 9.7 8.5 8.0 9.6 10.2 7.3 7.8

8.1 9.8 9.1 10.3

RuledOut605.73 Val-de-Ruz 136.9 137.8 57.2 54.9

368-6xSUNIER Mathieu983583 95 92 93 88

Final shots: 204.48.7 9.0 8.7 9.5 8.4 10.2 8.1 9.7 10.1 7.2

9.7 10.1 9.9 10.5 10.2 10.5 9.2 7.4 9.7 9.1

9.2 9.3

359-5xMETTRAUX Augustin16368 92 86 91 90

Final shots: 203.28.7 10.0 9.1 9.3 10.1 9.8 10.1 8.9 9.6 9.9

10.5 9.0 8.9 8.4 7.6 9.9 9.8 7.9 9.4 8.9

8.2 9.2

348-4xSCHAER Amélie4410 89 82 91 86

Final shots: 198.110.5 8.7 9.2 7.5 9.5 8.3 9.8 10.1 9.0 7.0

10.0 7.9 8.2 9.0 9.2 7.8 10.2 9.7 9.5 10.1

9.8 7.1
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

RuledOut535.64 Chur 135.3 132.2 50.6 54.1

351-6xOLIVIERI Marco922007 82 90 89 90

Final shots: 179.610.3 9.3 9.7 3.7 9.9 9.7 7.6 10.1 6.2 8.7

10.4 9.3 8.8 8.6 8.5 9.6 9.9 10.8 9.8 8.7

350-3xARTHO Eleanor990720 86 88 89 87

Final shots: 178.410.2 9.6 8.0 7.7 10.3 9.9 9.9 8.9 8.9 9.2

7.5 6.2 10.1 9.0 5.6 10.6 10.7 9.5 6.8 9.8

341-5xWINGEYER Robin Grace6470 81 88 84 88

Final shots: 177.69.6 10.3 8.8 8.3 9.6 9.7 9.7 6.8 7.5 9.4

8.1 9.1 9.4 8.2 8.3 9.5 9.9 8.6 7.4 9.4

RuledOut483.05 St. Antönien 135.3 131.2 49.9 54.6

351-5xHARTMANN Mia856444 94 84 91 82

Final shots: 163.69.3 8.1 9.7 8.3 10.1 10.0 9.8 9.0 8.9 9.2

8.1 7.6 9.1 8.5 8.4 9.8 10.1 9.6

352-5xWOLF Mario931900 90 85 92 85

Final shots: 160.210.2 8.1 10.5 8.9 10.6 9.3 9.0 6.9 7.9 9.9

9.5 6.7 8.4 8.9 9.1 8.3 8.7 9.3

322-2xENGEL Simon33799 76 82 87 77

Final shots: 159.29.7 7.2 8.6 10.1 5.9 8.4 8.9 10.1 8.8 5.1

8.9 9.1 10.2 9.5 8.6 10.0 10.7 9.4

RuledOut419.86 Uster 131.8 128.4 50.0 56.1

372-6xWIRTH Loris14474 92 94 94 92

Final shots: 151.69.4 8.6 9.7 10.5 9.8 9.5 10.5 9.6 10.0 9.6

8.0 9.0 9.3 10.1 8.5 9.5

352-3xSCHÖNWÄLDER Sören Magnus4757 87 89 89 87

Final shots: 147.49.1 7.7 8.4 9.3 9.4 9.5 10.3 7.7 8.5 9.0

8.8 9.8 10.1 9.7 9.3 10.8

297-0xSOKOLOVA Varvara4758 64 73 76 84

Final shots: 120.89.2 8.1 7.3 7.2 8.1 4.3 8.1 8.8 7.1 5.9

7.9 6.5 7.5 9.4 7.9 7.5
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

RuledOut365.87 Diessenhofen 125.8 134.1 50.5 55.4

341-0xWEBER Liliana962284 87 88 81 85

Final shots: 130.17.8 10.1 8.4 10.4 10.3 9.4 9.1 8.8 10.4 9.2

8.6 7.9 9.9 9.8

333-4xGÜPFERT Luca962280 86 85 79 83

Final shots: 118.88.8 8.6 6.3 8.0 6.7 9.6 9.8 9.3 9.0 6.6

9.9 10.1 6.0 10.1

341-2xKOLLER Ben962279 84 87 82 88

Final shots: 116.99.1 8.3 5.8 9.1 8.1 9.8 9.6 8.5 7.3 7.7

7.5 6.5 10.5 9.1

RuledOut309.98 Uetendorf 126.5 129.6 53.8

357-4xKRUSE Finn7248 90 89 86 92

Final shots: 108.010.1 8.5 9.0 10.8 10.6 7.7 9.9 8.1 8.8 7.2

9.5 7.8

347-4xDIETRICH Fabrice888314 86 84 87 90

Final shots: 104.59.8 4.2 8.4 8.7 9.0 8.3 8.5 9.2 10.2 8.9

9.5 9.8

329-3xJAGGI Leonie898029 78 76 87 88

Final shots: 97.48.6 8.0 5.6 7.4 7.8 8.7 10.0 10.2 6.5 7.4

9.0 8.2

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 36

Legend 2CE7D02F

Bib No Bib Number
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50. SGM-P10 Final 2025
RESULTS
Junioren
Halbfinal

Wil SG

SAT 8 MAR 2025, START TIME 09:45

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

Q10981 Frauenfeld 266 276 275 281

373-4xREIMANN Theodor931923 90 96 92 95

369-5xANNUNZIATA Chiara931200 89 92 93 95

356-3xREIMANN Alexander926109 87 88 90 91

Q10752 Val-de-Ruz 276 260 275 264

368-6xSUNIER Mathieu983583 95 92 93 88

359-5xMETTRAUX Augustin16368 92 86 91 90

348-4xSCHAER Amélie4410 89 82 91 86

Q10733 Hirslanden 1 266 270 265 272

364-6xMORGENTHALER Cécile991895 89 92 88 95

362-3xOLENYCH Sofiia16283 89 91 89 93

347-4xTANGELMAYER Liass36452 88 87 88 84

Q10424 Chur 249 266 262 265

351-6xOLIVIERI Marco922007 82 90 89 90

350-3xARTHO Eleanor990720 86 88 89 87

341-5xWINGEYER Robin Grace6470 81 88 84 88

Q10335 Uetendorf 254 249 260 270

357-4xKRUSE Finn7248 90 89 86 92

347-4xDIETRICH Fabrice888314 86 84 87 90

329-3xJAGGI Leonie898029 78 76 87 88

Q10256 St. Antönien 260 251 270 244

352-5xWOLF Mario931900 90 85 92 85

351-5xHARTMANN Mia856444 94 84 91 82

322-2xENGEL Simon33799 76 82 87 77

Q10217 Uster 243 256 259 263

372-6xWIRTH Loris14474 92 94 94 92

352-3xSCHÖNWÄLDER Sören Magnus4757 87 89 89 87

297-0xSOKOLOVA Varvara4758 64 73 76 84
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

Q10158 Diessenhofen 257 260 242 256

341-2xKOLLER Ben962279 84 87 82 88

341-0xWEBER Liliana962284 87 88 81 85

333-4xGÜPFERT Luca962280 86 85 79 83

10049 Zofingen 259 247 243 255

359-6xTOBOVIC Marko6750 92 91 89 87

333-4xVON HOENSBROECH Maleen936048 81 81 82 89

312-0xKASCHUTA Andrii16792 86 75 72 79

100010 Hirslanden 2 258 247 245 250

341-4xFAHRNI Nalynn18452 90 85 83 83

338-5xMORGENTHALER Brian8836 86 83 85 84

321-2xJIMÉNEZ Raimundo15216 82 79 77 83

99711 St. Fiden - St. Gallen 249 255 247 246

344-4xROHNER Zhaynne32806 85 89 87 83

335-4xSTEULI Oliver14571 84 84 82 85

318-2xHORBAN Daniil15638 80 82 78 78

96312 Villeneuve 246 237 240 240

337-4xMAST Amélie991964 88 82 86 81

335-2xTHIERRIN Tobias991966 87 82 85 81

291-2xGOUMAZ Romane33802 71 73 69 78

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 36; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 12

Legend BBFF1171

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualification
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